Project
Number

17-04
17-04
20-01
20-01

19-01
15-03

19-08
15-05
19-15

BOR Approved Project Name

The Dustin R. Womble Basketball Center

The Dustin R. Womble Basketball Center

School of Veterinary Medicine

School of Veterinary Medicine

J. T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual and Performing Arts
Theatre & Dance Complex Phase Il Renovation

ASU Archer College of Health & Human Services

School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on
Midland College Campus

Lubbock Education Research & Technology + West Expansion
Texas Tech Dental Oral Health Clinic

PO #

EFJ00026
UJ000079
UJ000093
uJooo110

UJ000071
P1603353

uJoo0119
UJ000014
UJ000065

FPC

January and February 2021 Amendments

Company Name

Populous Inc

Stephen T Johnson

Western Builders of Amarillo Inc
WSP USA Buildings Inc

Holzman Moss Bottino Architecture
Western Builders of Amarillo Inc

Adolfson & Peterson Construction
WSP USA Buildings Inc
Brown Reynolds Watford Architects

Date
Finished

1/15/2021
1/20/2021
1/7/12021
1/8/2021

1/19/2021
1/7/2021

1/19/2021
2/23/2021
2/18/2021

Actual

Amendment Commitment Type
Amount

$ 71,898.00 Design Professional

$ - Public Art Service

$  2,005,464.00 CMAR-Cost Plus GMP
$ 35,640.00 Commissioning Services
$ 51,220.00 Design Professional

$ (371,541.25) CMAR-Cost Plus GMP
$ 16,741,786.00 CMAR-Cost Plus GMP
$ (13,500.00) Commissioning Services
$ - Design Professional

Statutory Authority

Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.

Tx.
Tx.

Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
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. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed.

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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