FPC
January and February 2021 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
17-04	The Dustin R. Womble Basketball Center	EFJ00026	Populous Inc	1/15/2021	\$ 71,898.00	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
17-04	The Dustin R. Womble Basketball Center	UJ000079	Stephen T Johnson	1/20/2021	\$ -	Public Art Service	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
20-01	School of Veterinary Medicine	UJ000093	Western Builders of Amarillo Inc	1/7/2021	\$ 2,005,464.00	CMAR-Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
20-01	School of Veterinary Medicine	UJ000110	WSP USA Buildings Inc	1/8/2021	\$ 35,640.00	Commissioning Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	J. T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual and Performing Arts						
19-01	Theatre & Dance Complex Phase II Renovation	UJ000071	Holzman Moss Bottino Architecture	1/19/2021	\$ 51,220.00	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-03	ASU Archer College of Health & Human Services	P1603353	Western Builders of Amarillo Inc	1/7/2021	\$ (371,541.25) CMAR-Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	School of Health Professions Physician Assistant building on						
19-08	Midland College Campus	UJ000119	Adolfson & Peterson Construction	1/19/2021	\$ 16,741,786.00	CMAR-Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-05	Lubbock Education Research & Technology + West Expansion	UJ000014	WSP USA Buildings Inc	2/23/2021	\$ (13,500.00) Commissioning Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
19-15	Texas Tech Dental Oral Health Clinic	UJ000065	Brown Reynolds Watford Architects	2/18/2021	\$ -	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8